
The FINEST
CEYLON 

Tea























SINCE 1890
90 COUNTRIES 

We ship to almost 

worldwide (and growing)

85  

at any given time.

Our storage facility has the 
capacity to rack over 

 

 

Anverally and Sons has been 
satisfying tea enthusiasts 

SINCE 1890
 

1890  

EMPLOYEES

The team consists of over 200 full 
time and 1000 part time 

1000 200

 

.



 

 

 

 

The company exports more than

 

20 º
 

of tea annually.

AWARDS

Anverally and Sons has won 
numerous international 
awards including the 

Presidential Export Award and 
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1824
First tea plant Stafford Bungalow1867, James  T aylor, Scottish  b y 

origin, planted 19 acr es  o f tea in
the city of Kandy  i n Ceylon,  a t 
the Loolecondra Estate which 
was  the first comme rcial tea 
plantation.

A tea plant is br ought in fr om
China by the British and planted 
in the Royal Botanical Gar dens
as a non-comme rcial cr op.

Father of Ceylon TeaF th f C l T 1884



The Loolecondera estate was  t he first tea 
plantation estate in  S ri Lanka (Ceylon)
started in 1867 by Scotsman James Taylor.
This 19 acr es estate is situated in Kandy and 
this marked the birth of tea in Sri Lanka.

1867
1st Tea Estate

Tea workers

Generally two leaves and a bud,
are skilfully  p lucked, usually by 
women.  S ri Lanka is one of t he 
few countries where each tea 
leaf i s picked by hand rather
than by m echanization.  W ith
experience the women acqui re
the ability t o pluck rapidly and 
set a daily target of around 15 to
20 kg (33 to 44 lb) of tea leaves.

The first shipment of Ceylon tea,
amounting to 23lb/10kg is made 
and shipped to London.

1873
First tea shipment



Trincomalee

Kalpitiya

Galle

Hambantota

Jaffna

Colombo





Journey FROM LEAF TO Cup

Tea Bush Two leaves
and a Bud
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Pillow tea bags are cra�ed using 
a single chamber design with a 
�at, sealed structure that allows 
for quick infusion. �e sealed 
edges ensure no metal staples 
are needed, preserving the tea’s 
natural taste. Compact and 
e�cient, they deliver a smooth, 
�avourful brew in every cup.

















Item Packing
Weight
Per MC

Loadability MC

20FT 40FT

1400 3500
3136kg 7840kg2.24kg

2g x 50 TB x 24 Packets 1200 3020
2880kg 7260kg2.4kg

700
5,040kg7.2kg

450 1100
3564kg 8712kg7.92kg

1400
1400kg

1300
2600kg

3500
3500kg

3250
6500kg

1kg

2kg

2g x 100 TB x 36 Packets

2g x 100+10 TB x 36 Packets

2g x 10 TB x 100

2g x 5 TB x 100 Tins

2g x 25 TB +3 x 40 Packets

1400 3500
2800kg 7000kg2kg

2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets
SBTNTB1

SBTNTB2

SBTNTB3

SBTNTB4

SBTNTB5

SBTNTB6

SBTNTB7

7.2 kg
450

3240kg
1100

7920kg

22540

210100

25100

25024

210036

21001036





Item Packing
Weight

Per MC
Loadability MC

20FT 40FT

2g x 50 TB x 24P ackets 1200 3020
2880kg 7260kg2.4kg

1100
7,920kg7.2kg

450 1100
3564kg 8712kg7.92kg

1400
1400kg

1300
2600kg

3500
3500kg

3250
6,500kg

1kg

2kg

2g x 100 TB x 36 Packets

2g x 100+10 TB x 36 Packets

2g x 10 TB x 100

2g x 5 TB x 100 Tins

1400 3500
2800kg 7000kg2kg

2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets
SGTNTB1

SGTNTB2

SGTNTB3

SGTNTB4

SGTNTB5

SGTNTB6

450
3240kg

22540

210100

25100

25024

210036

21001036





Item Packing
Weight

Per MC
Loadability MC

20FT 40FT
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

SBTFNTB1

SBTFNTB2

SBTFNTB3

SBTFNTB4

SBTFNTB5

SBTFNTB6

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540

Item Packing
Weight

Per MC
Loadability MC

20FT 40FT
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

SBTFNTB7

SBTFNTB8

SBTFNTB9

SBTFNTB10

SBTFNTB11

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540







SAFFRON BLACK TEA GINGER CARDAMOM MASALA

Anverally Instant Karak Chai brings you the perfect blend of 
convenience and authenticity in every cup. This 3-in-1 premix 
offers the full experience of chai as it’s meant to be: robust, 

fl avourful, and soul-warming. Combining premium tea extracts, 
just the right amount of sugar, and smooth milk, Karak Chai lets 
you indulge in an authentic cup of chai in an instant—anytime, 

anywhere.



Anverally 2in1 is a convenient instant tea blend crafted for tea enthusiasts who enjoy the richness of both black and green teas, yet lead busy lives. 
This versatile product combines sugar and high-quality tea extracts with a choice of three beloved fl avours: Ginger, Mint, and Cardamom. Designed 

for those who appreciate traditional tea fl avors but seek the ease of preparation, Anverally 2in1 allows users to quickly enjoy a fl avourful and aromatic 
cup of tea, whether they prefer the boldness of black tea or the soothing qualities of green tea.





Item Packing
Weight

Per MC
Loadability MC

20FT 40FT
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

SBTSHR 1

SBTSHR 2

SBTSHR 3

SBTSHR 4

SBTSHR 5

SBTSHR 6

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540
1400 3500

2800kg 7000kg2kg
2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets

22540
SBTSHR 7

1400 3500
2800kg 7000kg2kg

2g x 25 TB  x 40 Packets
22540

ROOIBOS





Item Packing
Weight
Per MC

Loadability MC

20FT 40FT

700
5,040kg7.2kg

SBTNTB1

SBTNTB2

SBTNTB3

SBTNTB4

SBTNTB5

SBTNTB6

900
1600kg

2000
4000kg2kg2g x 10 TB x 100

210100

2g x 50 TB x 24P ackets 650 1810
1560kg 4344kg2.4kg25024

2g x 100 TB x 12 Packets 2.4kg
900

2160kg
2250

5400kg2100 12

1400
1400kg

3500
3500kg1kg

2g x 5 TB x 100 Tins
25100

1400
1400kg

3500
3500kg1kg

2g x 5 TB x 100 Tins
25100

1410 3550
1692kg 4200kg1.2kg

2g x 25 TB  x 24 Packets
22524





Item Packing
Weight
Per MC

Loadability MC

20FT 40FT

700
5,040kg7.2kg

SGTNTB1

SGTNTB2

SGTNTB3

SGTNTB4

SGTNTB5

900
1600kg

2000
4000kg2kg2g x 10 TB x 100

210100

2g x 50 TB x 24 Packets 650 1810
1560kg 4344kg2.4kg25024

2g x 100 TB x 12 Packets 2.2kg
900

2160kg
2250

5400kg2100 12

1400
1400kg

3500
3500kg1kg

2g x 5 TB x 100 Tins
25100

1410 3550
1692kg 4260kg1.2kg

2g x 25 TB  x 24 Packets
22524





Item Packing
Weight
Per MC

Loadability MC

20FT 40FT

700
5,040kg7.2kg

SBTFETB 1

SBTFETB 2

SBTFETB 3

SBTFETB 4

SBTFETB 5

SBTFETB 6

2g x 25 TB x 24 Packets 1.2kg
1410

1692kg
3550

4260kg
1410

1692kg
3550

4260kg
1410

1692kg
3550

4260kg
1410

1692kg
3550

4260kg

1410
1692kg

3550
4260kg

1410
1692kg

3550
4260kg

225 24
2g x 100 TB x 24 Packets 1.2kg22524
2g x 100 TB x 24 Packets 1.2kg22524
2g x 100 TB x 24 Packets 1.2kg22524
2g x 100 TB x 24 Packets 1.2kg22524
2g x 100 TB x 24 Packets 1.2kg22524





Item Packing
Weight
Per MC

Loadability MC

20FT 40FT

700
5,040kg7.2kg

SGTFETB 1

SGTFETB 2

SGTFETB 3

SGTFETB 4

SGTFETB 5

SGTFETB 6

2g x 25 TB x 24 Packets 1.2kg
1410

1692kg
3550

4260kg
1410

1692kg
3550

4260kg
1410

1692kg
3550

4260kg
1410

1692kg
3550

4260kg

1410
1692kg

3550
4260kg

225 24
2g x 100 TB x 24 Packets 1.2kg22524
2g x 100 TB x 24 Packets 1.2kg22524
2g x 100 TB x 24 Packets 1.2kg22524
2g x 100 TB x 24 Packets 1.2kg22524

1410
1692kg

3550
4260kg

2g x 100 TB x 24 Packets 1.2kg22524





















Item Packing
Weight
Per MC

Loadability MC

20FT 40FT

700
5,040kg7.2kg

SLBTP 03

SLBTP 02

SLBTP 01

SLGTP 03

SLGTP 02

SLGTP 01

5kg
1125

5625kg
2800

14000kg

5kg
1125

5625kg
2800

14000kg

5kg
1225

5625kg
2800

14000kg

2800
14000kg

2800
14000kg

2800
14000kg

5kg
900

2160kg

5kg
900

2160kg

5kg
900

2160kg

500g x 10 Pouch
50010

200g x 25 Pouch
20025

50g x100 Pouch
50100

500g x 10 Pouch
50010

200g x 25 Pouch
20025

50g x100 Pouch
50100









CTC

Item Packing
Weight
Per MC

Loadability MC

20FT 40FT

700
5,040kg7.2kg

SLBTB 01

SLBTB 02

SLMT 03

SGLBT 04

SCTCB 05

3.2kg
915

2928kg
2300

7360kg

3.2kg
1200

3840kg
2900

9280kg

400g x 8 BOTTLE
4008

200g x 16 BOTTLE
20016

3.2kg
1200

3840kg
2900

9280kg
200g x 16 BOTTLE

20016

3.2kg
1200

3840kg
2900

9280kg
200g x 16 BOTTLE

20016

3.2kg
1200

5760kg
2900

13920kg
200g x 16 BOTTLE

20016













Gifts can be designed accoGifts can be designed accorrding to your ding to your rrequiequirrementement







OUR
FACILITIES





QUALITY
STANDARDS

This is for products that are 
produced or manufactured in 

accordance with relevant Japanese 
Agricultural Organic Standards. 

USDA Certified products 
assure that it contains 95% or 
more certified organic ingredi-

ents.

A symbol of pure Ceylon tea. 
This logo ensures the premi-

um quality of Ceylon tea 
brewed into your tea cup.

Ozone Logo symbolizes that tea is 
cultivated and manufactured in the 
territory of Sri Lanka without the 

use of Methyl Bromide or any other 
Ozone Depletion Substances. 

This symbolizes the relationship 
between consumers and 

campaigners, companies and 
traders, farmers and workers in a 

joint endeavor to improve lives and 
wellbeing through everyday 

shopping.

Standardised for the unique set 
of legal organic rules valid all 

over the EU. 



UTZ logo on our product 
means that the company 

supports sustainable farming 
by sourcing UTZ certified tea.

FDA certificate is a document 
containing information about a 
product s regulatory or market-

ing status.

The Ethical Tea Partnership is 
an organisation that s dedicat-
ed to improving the sustainabil-

ity of tea supply chains.

The Rainforest Alliance works 
to conserve biodiversity and 

ensure sustainable livelihoods 
by transforming land-use 

practices, business practices 
and consumer behavior. 

The highest standard in food 
safety with ISO 

22000:2005/HACCP 
certification, to ensure food is 

safe at the time of human 
consumption.

GMP is system where we have 
certified our process to ensure 
the products are consistently 

produced and controlled 
according to quality standards.

This standard integrates the 
principals of Hazard Analysis and 
Critical Control Point (HACCP) 

system and application steps 
developed by the CODEX Alimen-

tarius Commission.

Halal certification is a process 
which ensures the features and 
quality of the products accord-
ing to the rules established by 
the Islamic Council that allows 

the use of the mark Halal. 

We are one of the few Sri Lankan 
tea exporters with an in-house 

ISO/IEC 17025 SLAB-accredited 
lab, ensuring globally accepted, 

precise testing of tea, beverages, 
food, and water.
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sass

Anverally & Sons (Pvt) Ltd.
No. 30, Hendala Ferry Road, Colombo 15, Sri Lanka

Tel: +94 11 2555594-7 | Fax: +94 11 2 555598 | Web: www.anverally.com 


